
Rhein Main Neckar Turnier

Ludwigshafen, 26. Nov. 2006

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Jörg Haertle Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Jonas Heckmann KSG Ludwigshafen
40:00

12
PS 10:8

33
 1  4  0 15 0 3.II

2 Christo Lottering RSA Menlopark-Unicor
PS 14:5

31
SS 5:0

54
SS 7:0

53
 3 13  0 26 1 1.I

3 Manuel Matheis RSC Pirmasens-Fehrbach
PS 12:3

34
0:00

11
55:00

02
 1  4  0 20 1 5.III

4 Artur Aliew AV Zella Mehlis
30:00

13
35:00

02
 0  1  0  3 0 7.

Pool B

1 Stefan Vermaak RSA Menlopark-Unicor
0:00

12
56:00

13
 0  2  0  9 0 6.III

2 Chris Stroh ASV Ludwigshafen
PS 7:4

31
SS 10:0

54
4:00

13
 2  9  0 20 1 4.II

3 Kubilay Cakici ASV Mainz 88
SS 10:0

54
PS 13:5

31
PS 12:3

32
 3 11  0 35 2 2.I

4 Patrick Schwind VfK Schifferstadt
0:55

03
1:25

02
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Christo Lottering - Manuel Matheis

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Chris Stroh - Kubilay Cakici

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Manuel Matheis RSC Pirmasens-Fehrbach 5 5.SS 9:0

Pool B 1 Stefan Vermaak RSA Menlopark-Unicor 0 6.01:25

Pool A 1 Jonas Heckmann KSG Ludwigshafen 5 3.SS 9:1

Pool B 2 Chris Stroh ASV Ludwigshafen 0 4.15:00

Pool A 2 Christo Lottering RSA Menlopark-Unicor 4 1.TÜ 14:0

Pool B 3 Kubilay Cakici ASV Mainz 88 0 2.05:00
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